Note: For features and technical specifications of
the Series IMP/P, refer to the Series IMP
description on page 6.
SERIES IMP/P  SINGLE-ZONE CONTROLLER
Note: For features and technical specifications of
the Series RMC/P, refer to the Series RMC
description on page 10.
SERIES RMC/P  SINGLE-ZONE CONTROLLER
Ordering Information
Market
D = Domestic
X = Export
E** = CE
Connector Style
10A =  NEMA/NEMA
10B =  Line In/5-Pin
15A =  NEMA/NEMA
15B =  NEMA /5-Pin
Controller
IMP/P = IMPP
RMC/P = RMCP
Special Options
000 = Consult
factory
** 10 amp only
IMP/P15B
NEMA in,
5-Pin out
O U T P U T
(see Note
b e l o w )*
O U T P U T AC INPUT
AC INPUT OUTPUT *
5-PIN CONNECTO R
W I R I N G
T H E R M O C O U P L E
I N P U T
AC INPUT
IMP/P10B
Line in,
5-Pin out
IMP/P15A
NEMA in,
NEMA out
SERIES IMP/P AND RMC/P PORTABLE CONTROLLERS
*Note: Mating connector CKPTM1 supplied.